First Day of School: Monday, August 8, 2022
Monday, August 8, 2022
Will be Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.

Back to School Night: Thursday, August 18™
Will be Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.

Every Wednesday K - 5th grade
starting: August 24th - May 3™
Will be Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.

No School-Labor Day, Monday, September 5™

No School-Columbus Day, Monday, October 10™

No School-Veteran's Day, Friday, November 11th

Parent Conferences: November 7" - 10t & 14t
Will be Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.

Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.
Tuesday, November 22"




Thanksgiving Break:
Wednesday, November 23" - Friday, November 25th

Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.
Friday, December 16™

Winter Break:
Monday 19" - Friday, January 6™

No School-Lincoln's Birthday, Monday, February 13™

No School-Presidents Day, Monday, February 20th

Parent Conferences: March 7th - 9"
Will be Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.

Open House: Thursday, May 11
Will be Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.

Last Day of School: Friday, May 26™
Will be Minimum Day Schedule 1:25p.m.







